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Event-No. 30
25m Butterfly Men

Age Group 2011

Rank Name
1 Jonathan R. S. Pedersen
2 Leo Diehn
3 Emil Sachadae
4 Lennart Guetari
5 Matvey Leontyev
6 Carl Trebbien Lorenzen
7 Fabian Schalle
8 Alberto Mena Orozco
9 Lenny Pascal Ziebell
10 Jakob Eklund
11 Ben GiiBmann
12 Lukas Ranft
13 Maxim Lykke Nielsen
14 Arne Treutler
15 Phillip Vennestrgm
16 Fynn Hiibener
17 Mathis Jacob
18 Malte Weigler
19 Jonathan Briigger
20 August Rgn Wind
21 Max Brand
22 Tage Larzenius
23  Eric Pettersson
24 Cedric Roloff
25 Damian Suhr
26 Axel Lihagen
27 Johannes Kristensen
28 Ben Gerstner
29 Oskar Spielvogel
30 Kristian Witt
Emil Witt
start befor the startsignal
Holger Vinten Understrup

Age Group 2010

Rank Name
1 Leif Evald Larsen

2 Simon Germansen

3 Louie Lindblad

4  Gustav Albert Zingler
5 Rasmus Neuber

6 Emil Tihic Rasmussen
7 Rodrigo Muiioz Rodriguez
8 Safir Efendi

9 Max Dobberstein

10 Janis Tanneberger

11  Morgan DELAUNY

12 Janne Nobst

13 Wilmer Petersson

14 Jonas Kuhtz

15 Jakob Modig

16 Jonah Piper

17 Albin Wetterstrom

18 Melvin Przedwojewski
19 Lukas Riinger

20 Daniel Lasine

21 Jesper Krieg

22  Friedrich Miiller

23 Claas Hagge

24 William Gejl Nielsen
25 Carlos Aviles Elvira
26 Andreas Gopfert

26 Ruben Bathel

28 Vladimir Kovezin

29  Julian Hirrle

30 Paul Wietz

31 Jason Wurscher

YoB
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011

YoB
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

NAT Team
DEN Swim Team Odense
GER PSV Schwerin
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
GER TSV Westerland
GER SC DHfK Leipzig
DEN Swim Team Odense
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
ESP C.N. Entrebahias (TELBJ)
GER Saalfelder SV
SWE Simklubben Triton
GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW)
GER USV TU Dresden (TEE)
DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub
GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub
GER TV Jahn Schneverdingen (THL)
GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
GER Kaltenkirchener TS
GER Eidelstedt Gorillas
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
GER TSG Kleinostheim
SWE Simklubben Triton
SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap
GER SSV Freiberg (TW)
GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap
DEN Frem Odense
GER TV Jahn Schneverdingen (THL)
GER TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz (TW)
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
09:27
DEN Swim Team Odense

NAT Team

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub
DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW)
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub
ESP C.N. Entrebahias (TELBJ)
SWE Simklubben Triton

GER SG Einheit Rathenow
GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)

ESP C.N. Entrebahias (TELBJ)
GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

SWE Simklubben Triton

GER USV TU Dresden (TEE)
SWE Simklubben Triton

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt / Steelmasters
SWE Simklubben Triton

GER SG Einheit Rathenow
GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)
SWE Simklubben Triton

GER TSV RW Niebilll

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER Preetzer TSV

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
ESP C.N. Entrebahias (TELBJ)
GER TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz (TW)
GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

GER WSG Jena-Lobeda

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)
GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

Time
12.73
13.15
13.19
13.23
13.55
13.74
13.79
14.05
14.12
14.38
14.41
14.42
14.43
14.69
14.81
15.12
15.26
15.30
15.39
15.41
15.43
15.91
15.99
16.07
16.08
16.09
16.72
17.31
17.62
17.75

DSQ

DNS

Time
11.88
12.14
12,28
12,29
12.38
12,53
12.61
13.17
13.59
13.74
13.86
14.01
14.03
14.05
14.07
14.09
14.52
14.53
14.61
14.71
14.79
15.15
15.20
15.30
15.52
15.82
15.82
15.85
16.05
16.18
16.19

593
538
533
529
492
472
467
441
435
411
409
408
407
386
377
354
344
342
336
334
333
304
299
295
294
294
262
236
223
219

AL aoana000000

730
684
661
659
645
622
610
536
488
472
460
445
443
441
439
437
400
399
392
384
378
352
348
342
327
309
309
307
296
289
288
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Continue Event-No. 30 (25m Butterfly Men - Age Group 2010)

32 Patrice Kunze
33 Arthur Thiele

Age Group 2008 and 2009

Rank Name

1 Oliver Sge

2 Luca Mitrenga
3 Johannes Due Jessen
4  Petro Orlovskyy

5 Konstantin Ullmann

6 Nikolai Elgaard

7 Adam Czibere

8 Clemens Hartung

8 Julius Luci

10 Marc Tannert

11 Oliver Lund Gotfredsen
12 Magnus Nielsen

13 Maciej Kloc

14 Pascal Kalcher

15 John Leander Streichert
16 Valentin Uhlig

17 Tjard Nielsen

18 Lucas Bergman

19 Nikolaj Holst Gregersen
20 Luis Cayetano Alonso
20 Marius Lillevang

22 Konstanty Piotrowski
23 Oskar Kragh Engbjerg
24  Julius Jakobsfeld

25 Gustav Egeberg

25 Marcus Bottcher

27 Ebbe Larsson

28 Jonas Kohler

28 Oliver Odgaard

30 Noah Conrad Hagemeister
31 Felix Kebeiks

32 Sebastian Zeiler

33  Julius Rudolph

34 Eskild Meyer

35 Ben Zeise

36 Andres De Los Santos Navarro
36 Niklas Kral

38 Max RauchfuBB

39 Otto Gjelvold

40 Noah Joel Meusel

41 Mans Nolén

42 Justin Benjamin Notzel
43 Thor Lind Diirr

44 Mika Finn Gante

45 Laurenz Schulz

46 Aron Lindemann

47 Casper Larsen

48  Arthur Wolff

48 Janne Reichel

50 Mathis Matzat

51 Ben Krenz

52 Denis Filiz

52 Viktor Eklund

54 Rasmus Brandt Jensen
55 Lasse Erik Rieger

56 Maximilian Marz

57 Louis Parthier

58 Ferdinand Grunert

59 Noam Lykke-Kjeldsen
60 Mats Mikolaiczyk

61 Momme Reichardt

62 Attilio Daou

63 Luk Connor Drieschner
64 Paul Paulsen

65 Luca Miege

66 Aiden-Alistair Klusch

2010
2010

YoB
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW)
GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)

NAT Team

DEN Fredericia Svemmeklub
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
DEN Haderslev Svgmme Klub
DEN Svgmmeklubben Grindsted
GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Haderslev Svgmme Klub
GER SC DHfK Leipzig

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

DEN Haderslev Svgmme Klub
GER TSV RW Niebiill

POL UKS Fala Nieporet

GER PSV Schwerin

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER TSV RW Niebiill

SWE Simklubben Triton

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Haderslev Svgmme Klub
DEN Frem Odense

POL UKS Fala Nieporet

DEN Aars Svgmmeklub

DEN Fredericia Svemmeklub
DEN Svendborg Svemmeklub
GER W98 Hannover (TRH)

SWE Simklubben Triton

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub
GER WSG Wunstorf (TRH)

GER WSG Wunstorf (TRH)

GER TSG Kleinostheim

GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

DEN Haderslev Svgmme Klub
GER WSG Wunstorf (TRH)

ESP C.N. Entrebahias (TELBJ)
GER Chemnitzer Polizei SV (TW)
GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
SWE Simklubben Triton

GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW)
SWE Simklubben Triton

GER HSV Wernigerode 2002
DEN HOG-Hinnerup

GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
GER WSG Jena-Lobeda

DEN Svendborg Svemmeklub
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW)
GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

GER TSG Kleinostheim

GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
SWE Simklubben Triton

DEN Aars Svgmmeklub

GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

GER TSV Westerland

GER AWV 09

GER WSG Wunstorf (TRH)

GER Meldorfer SV 2010

GER Kaltenkirchener TS

GER TSV Westerland

16.54
21.57

Time
11.87
11.94
12.11
12.15
12.25
12.33
12.39
12.49
12.49
12.62
12.69
12.70
12.71
12.73
12.82
1291
12.97
12.99
13.02
13.11
13.11
13.13
13.16
13.20
13.26
13.26
13.37
13.38
13.38
13.45
13.57
13.58
13.60
13.65
13.66
13.67
13.67
13.70
13.76
13.92
14.00
14.01
14.02
14.10
14.11
14.12
14.16
14.21
14.21
14.23
14.26
14.29
14.29
14.30
14.63
14.68
14.74
14.91
14.93
15.27
15.54
15.56
15.81
15.96
16.05
16.22

270
122

732
719
689
683
666
653
644
628
628
609
599
598
596
593
581
569
561
558
555
543
543
541
537
532
525
525
512
511
511
503
490
489
487
481
480
479
479
476
470
454
446
445
444
437
436
435
431
426
426
425
422
419
419
418
301
387
382
369
368
344
326
325
309
301
296
287
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Continue Event-No. 30 (25m Butterfly Men - Age Group 2008 and 2009)

67 Axel Andersson

68 Hennes Aue

69 Anton Flieger
Jan Henrik Hollger
Noah Bie Bock

Age Group 2007 and older

Rank Name

Malthe Berlin

Hanno Marten Bockmann
Emil Togsverd

Simon Gaarde

Christian Damborg Thomsen
Frederik Rantzau Vejvad
Jonas Kjeer

Tilman Sachs

Jacob Timmermand
Jonas Mathiasen

11 Kristian Qlgaard

12 Jonas Schwerthelm

13 Mattis Nielsen

14 Fynn Luca Orosz

15 Oskar Terasa

16 Alexander Kral

17 Jeremy Kunz

18 Cassian Csaszar

19 Tobias Staghgj Andersen
20 Lenny Paul

21 Sebastian Dominik Besdo
22 Peter Weigelt

23  Mattis Junge

24 Villads Isko Pimenta

25 Anton Sukhanov

25 Joschua Misch

27 Louis RoBler

28 Francis Hartl

29 Olle Pettersson

30 Theo Walther

31 Nils Sporl

32  Julius Dollner

32 Merten Kottowski

34 Johann WeiB3

35 Philip Emborg Andreasen
36 Maximilian Schmidt

37 Luca Schmidt

38 Jens Husslein

39 Louis-Vincent Piischel
40 Jonathan Bos

40 Maurice Brandt

42  Christoph Lorenzen

43 Rafael Janssen

44 Konrad WeiB

45 Cedric Dietel

45 Jannik Rank

47 Joey Volkers

47 Sebastian Groth

49 Manuel Romero Ortega
50 Martin Ferkinghoff

51 Ian Heydel

52 Elias Garheden

53 Alexander Krupinski

54 Jonathan Besdo

55 Jebbe Wellhausen

56 Max-Christoph Hdhnel
57 Ole Heuer

58 Moritz Wohlgemuth

59 Pirmin KreiBig

60 Francisco Javier Fuentes Diaz
61 Bjoern Koch

61 Luka Plette

63 Niels Bjerrum

COONGOATNHLWNE

2009
2009
2008
2008
2008

YoB
2005
2003
2005
2007
2005
2007
2003
2001
2006
2006
2005
2000
2006
2007
2007
1999
2005
2006
2006
2004
2007
2002
2006
2007
2006
2006
2004
2001
2004
2004
2002
2007
2007
2005
2005
2007
2007
1992
2005
1998
1996
1996
2003
2002
2007
2007
2002
2007
2006
1980
2006
2005
2006
2002
2006
2003
2006
2007
2007
2006
1980
2007
2005

SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap
GER WSG Wunstorf (TRH)
GER HSV Wernigerode 2002
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub

NAT Team

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub

DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER USV TU Dresden (TEE)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Aars Svgmmeklub

GER Hannover 96 (TRH)

GER TSV RW Niebiill

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER Chemnitzer Polizei SV (TW)

GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)

GER TV Jahn Schneverdingen (THL)
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)

GER Hannover 96 (TRH)

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER WSG Wunstorf (TRH)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER USV TU Dresden (TEE)

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW)
GER TSG Kleinostheim

SWE Eskilstuna Simklubb

GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)

GER WSG Jena-Lobeda

GER Chemnitzer Polizei SV (TW)

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER ST Erzgebirge (TW)

DEN Rgdding Svgmmeklub

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SV Hof 1911 (TW)

GER USV TU Dresden (TEE)

GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW)
DEN Haderslev Svgmme Klub

GER Meldorfer SV 2010

GER TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (THL)
GER AWV 09

GER ST Erzgebirge (TW)

GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)

GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
GER TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (THL)
GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
ESP C.N. Entrebahias (TELBJ)

GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)

GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)

SWE Sodertorn Simsallskap

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

GER WSG Wunstorf (TRH)

GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)

GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW)

ESP C.N. Entrebahias (TELBJ)

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
GER TSV Over/Bullenhausen von 1931 (THL)
DEN Svgmmeklubben Grindsted

16.47
17.02
19.57
DNS
DNS

Time
10.87
11.30
11.37
11.44
11.46
11.59
11.83
11.84
11.89
11.89
11.94
11.98
12.02
12.12
12.24
12.27
12.29
12.30
12.33
12.39
12.50
12.58
12.63
12.73
12.94
12.94
12.95
12.96
12.98
13.01
13.05
13.15
13.15
13.16
13.21
13.30
13.32
13.35
13.41
13.47
13.47
13.56
13.57
13.62
13.66
13.66
13.68
13.68
13.70
13.77
13.85
13.93
13.98
14.03
14.08
14.15
14.16
14.29
14.68
14.72
14.91
14.91
15.13

248
163

953
849
833
818
813
786
739
738
728
728
719
712
705
688
668
663
659
658
653
644
627
615
608
593
565
565
564
562
560
556
551
538
538
537
531
520
518
514
508
501
501
491
490
484
480
480
478
478
476
469
461
453
448
443
438
432
431
419
387
384
369
369
353
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Continue Event-No. 30 (25m Butterfly Men - Age Group 2007 and older)

64 Lennart Wolfram 2007 GER Kaltenkirchener TS 18.69 187

Alexander Drachmann 2005 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmekiub DNS
Colin Adam 2007 GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990" DNS
Gregor Schmidt 1997 GER SVV Plauen (TEE) DNS
Kasper Kiihne 2007 DEN Haderslev Svgmme Klub DNS
Tom Weber 2002 GER AWV 09 DNS

Legend:

DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified NAT Nation

q Qualified for Final by time q? Swim-off for Final R Reserve

YoB Year of Birth
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